
Somerville Public Schools 
SY25-26 School-Based Volunteer Coordinators 

 
 

Argenziano School 
Marian Berkowitz:  mberkowitz@k12.somerville.ma.us  

 
Brown School 

Courtney Martell:  cmartell@k12.somerville.ma.us   
 

Capuano Early Childhood Education Center 
Kristen Taddeo:  ktaddeo@k12.somerville.ma.us   

 
East Somerville Community School 

Jackie Castellanos:  jcastellanos@k12.somerville.ma.us   
 

Healey School 
Emma Daniels: edaniels@k12.somerville.ma.us   

 
Kennedy School 

Rebecca Payne:  rpayne@k12.somerville.ma.us   
 

New Wave and Full Circle Schools 
Jessica Roffi:  jroffi@k12.somerville.ma.us  

 
Somerville High School 

Nehemie St. Louis:  nstlouis@k12.somerville.ma.us   
 

West Somerville Neighborhood School 
Jean Player:  jplayer@k12.somerville.ma.us  

 
Winter Hill Community Innovation School 

Linda Walsh: lwalsh@k12.somerville.ma.us  
 

Please note that schools’ Volunteer Coordinators are stipend positions equivalent to 2 hours/week.  
 

Most School-Based Volunteer Coordinators are full-time teaching or support staff with Somerville Public Schools 
and serve as Volunteer Coordinators in addition to their full-time position.  

 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
For information about CORI (background checks) requirements and submittal procedures for 
volunteers, guidelines for serving as a volunteer with SPS and opportunities visit:  
www.someville.k12.ma.us/volunteer. 
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